Results Session 1

NM Par 2017

Results Session 1

Fredriksborg Hestesport senter, 2. - 3. September 2017

O ol B~ WN PP

© 00

Pair

Karoline og Henriette
Kine og Veronika
Jeanette&Matilde
Mari & Hedda

Luna og Karianne
Nina and Edel

Andreas og Lise
Camilla&Sofie
Anne-Grethe og Christina
Nathalie og Emilie

Total

30
27
27
26
26
25

24
21
18
16
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Results Session 2

NM Par 2017

Results Session 2

Fredriksborg Hestesport senter, 2. - 3. September 2017

O ol B~ WN PP

© 00

Pair

Karoline og Henriette
Nina and Edel

Luna og Karianne
Mari & Hedda
Jeanette&Matilde
Kine og Veronika

Camilla&Sofie

Andreas og Lise
Anne-Grethe og Christina
Nathalie og Emilie

Total

34
33
27
26
24
20

24
15
18
18

Grand Total

64
58
53
52
51
47

45
39
36
34
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Results Session 3

NM Par 2017

Results Session 3

Fredriksborg Hestesport senter, 2. - 3. September 2017

O ol B~ WN PP

© 00

Pair

Karoline og Henriette
Luna og Karianne
Mari & Hedda

Nina and Edel
Camilla&Sofie
Jeanette&Matilde

Kine og Veronika
Andreas og Lise
Anne-Grethe og Christina
Nathalie og Emilie

Total

34
30
30
21
30
20

18
24
17
14

Grand Total

98
83
82
79
75
71

65
63
53
48
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Results Finals

NM Par 2017

Results Finals

Fredriksborg Hestesport senter, 2. - 3. September 2017

O ol B~ WN PP

7
8
9

Pair

Karoline og Henriette
Nina and Edel

Luna og Karianne
Mari & Hedda
Jeanette&Matilde
Camilla&Sofie

Kine og Veronika
Anne-Grethe og Christina
Andreas og Lise

10 Nathalie og Emilie

Total

41
41
39
35
28
25

29
29
21
20
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